
Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA  VALOR  PRINCIPAL  ENCARGOS 

JANEIRO 888.128,26         69.204,59            69.204,59                     69.204,59                 -                        20.02.2020 19.02.2020
FEVEREIRO 1.027.631,53      81.088,08            81.088,08                     81.088,08                 -                        20.03.2020 18.03.2020
MARÇO 1.024.013,33      76.720,81            76.720,81                     76.720,81                 -                        20.04.2020 15.04.2020
ABRIL 1.043.765,47      78.261,28            78.261,28                     78.261,28                 -                        20.05.2020 18.05.2020
MAIO 1.055.344,83      79.215,02            79.215,02                     79.215,02                 -                        19.06.2020 18.06.2020
JUNHO 1.055.996,22      79.189,44            79.189,44                     79.189,44                 -                        20.07.2020 15.07.2020
JULHO 1.054.740,05      79.073,40            79.073,40                     79.073,40                 -                        20.08.2020 17.08.2020
AGOSTO 1.058.705,46      79.392,65            79.392,65                     79.392,65                 -                        18.09.2020 14.09.2020
SETEMBRO 1.058.222,23      79.420,06            79.420,06                     79.420,06                 -                        20.10.2020 15.10.2020
OUTUBRO 1.071.946,64      80.472,12            80.472,12                     80.472,12                 -                        20.11.2020 18.11.2020
NOVEMBRO 1.075.522,03      80.461,78            80.461,78                     80.461,78                 -                        18.12.2020 09.12.2020
DEZEMBRO 1.825.486,55      143.558,17          143.558,17                   143.558,17               -                        20.01.2021 28 e 30.12.2020
13º SALÁRIO 784.930,91         59.386,19            59.386,19                     59.386,19                 -                        18.12.2020 09.12.2020
TOTAL 14.024.433,51    1.065.443,59       1.065.443,59                1.065.443,59            -                        
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Em R$

 PRINCIPAL  ENCARGOS 

JANEIRO 888.128,26         205.784,58          201.765,32                   4.019,26                   201.765,32           -                         20.02.2020 19.02.2020
FEVEREIRO 1.027.631,53      238.107,88          232.274,16                   5.833,72                   232.274,16           -                         20.03.2020 18.03.2020
MARÇO 1.024.013,33      237.269,43          231.118,05                   6.151,38                   231.118,05           -                         20.04.2020 15.04.2020
ABRIL 1.043.765,47      241.846,10          235.838,96                   6.007,14                   235.838,96           -                         20.05.2020 18.05.2020
MAIO 1.055.344,83      244.529,08          235.379,95                   9.149,13                   235.379,95           -                         19.06.2020 18.06.2020
JUNHO 1.055.996,22      244.680,04          238.527,04                   6.153,00                   238.527,04           -                         20.07.2020 15.07.2020
JULHO 1.054.740,05      244.388,95          238.090,09                   6.298,86                   238.090,09           -                         20.08.2020 17.08.2020
AGOSTO 1.058.705,46      245.307,78          238.692,88                   6.614,90                   238.692,88           -                         18.09.2020 14.09.2020
SETEMBRO 1.058.222,23      245.195,81          238.434,07                   6.761,74                   238.434,07           -                         20.10.2020 15.10.2020
OUTUBRO 1.071.946,64      248.375,86          241.618,34                   6.757,52                   241.618,34           -                         20.11.2020 18.11.2020
NOVEMBRO 1.075.522,03      247.879,04          241.316,00                   6.563,04                   241.316,00           -                         18.12.2020 09.12.2020
DEZEMBRO 1.825.486,55      422.335,04          416.426,57                   5.908,47                   416.426,57           -                         20.01.2021 28 e 30.12.2020
13º SALÁRIO 784.930,91         181.872,89          181.872,89                   -                            181.872,89           -                         18.12.2020 09.12.2020
TOTAL 14.024.433,51    3.247.572,48       3.171.354,32                76.218,16                 3.171.354,32        -                         
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